
MX-5 Sprint Series 3 Round 03
Class A Class B Class C Class D

Rank Driver Total Time Difference Rank Driver Total Time Difference Rank Driver Total Time Difference Rank Driver Total Time Difference

1 Robert Seres 389.934 Fastest 1 Michael Tite 381.907 Fastest 1 Don Messenger 372.866 Fastest 1 Carl Lowther 348.005 Fastest

2 Hanson Wheeler 401.847 11.913 2 Jon Koh 397.877 15.970 2 Andrew Cathie 385.496 12.630 2 Ian Lewis 354.400 6.395

3 Peter Hein 402.280 12.346 3 Dave Young 404.065 22.158 3 Johnny Reble 388.730 15.864 3 Simon Corston 359.597 11.592

4 Nick Gibson 404.366 14.432 4 Steve Harris 429.732 47.825 4 Nikki Rashleigh 390.482 17.616 4 Warwick Gates 361.417 13.412

5 Marc Feron 410.357 20.423 5 Glynn Schragger 437.001 55.094 5 5 Barrie Parker 370.914 22.909

6 Jason Siddons 413.238 23.304 6 6 6 Garry Wotzko 371.286 23.281

7 Padgett Rowell 425.875 35.940 7 7 7 Pete Corboy 372.214 24.209

8 Anna Nagy 441.725 51.791 8 8 8 Karl Bailey 427.759 79.754

9 Dale Gibson 462.673 72.738 9 9 9

10 10 10 10

11 11 11 11

12 12 12 12

13 13 13 13

14 14 14 14

15 15 15 15

Overall Course #2 Number of Runs Dropped 1 Overall

Rank Driver Total Time Difference Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Difference Total Time Driver Rank

1 Carl Lowther 348.005 Fastest 116.190 116.366 115.904 115.911 116.366 Fastest 348.005 Carl Lowther 1

2 Ian Lewis 354.400 6.395 120.558 118.514 118.481 117.405 120.558 6.395 354.400 Ian Lewis 2

3 Simon Corston 359.597 11.592 122.170 121.570 118.887 119.140 122.170 11.592 359.597 Simon Corston 3

4 Warwick Gates 361.417 13.412 120.887 120.924 120.147 120.383 120.924 13.412 361.417 Warwick Gates 4

5 Barrie Parker 370.914 22.909 145.238 125.182 123.977 121.755 145.238 22.909 370.914 Barrie Parker 5

6 Garry Wotzko 371.286 23.281 125.381 122.446 123.459 134.414 134.414 23.281 371.286 Garry Wotzko 6

7 Pete Corboy 372.214 24.209 124.201 124.429 124.937 123.584 124.937 24.209 372.214 Pete Corboy 7

8 Don Messenger 372.866 24.861 125.463 123.599 125.163 124.104 125.463 24.861 372.866 Don Messenger 8

9 Michael Tite 381.907 33.902 131.475 127.952 127.456 126.499 131.475 33.902 381.907 Michael Tite 9

10 Andrew Cathie 385.496 37.491 127.620 145.458 129.431 128.445 145.458 37.491 385.496 Andrew Cathie 10

11 Johnny Reble 388.730 40.725 133.447 129.807 130.428 128.495 133.447 40.725 388.730 Johnny Reble 11

12 Robert Seres 389.934 41.929 132.237 131.705 128.659 129.570 132.237 41.929 389.934 Robert Seres 12

13 Nikki Rashleigh 390.482 42.477 137.305 129.855 131.054 129.573 137.305 42.477 390.482 Nikki Rashleigh 13

14 Jon Koh 397.877 49.872 139.009 132.297 134.143 131.437 139.009 49.872 397.877 Jon Koh 14

15 Hanson Wheeler 401.847 53.842 133.984 135.368 133.904 133.959 135.368 53.842 401.847 Hanson Wheeler 15

16 Peter Hein 402.280 54.275 136.283 133.663 144.880 132.334 144.880 54.275 402.280 Peter Hein 16

17 Dave Young 404.065 56.060 145.238 136.012 134.628 133.425 145.238 56.060 404.065 Dave Young 17

18 Nick Gibson 404.366 56.361 137.725 140.810 133.583 133.058 140.810 56.361 404.366 Nick Gibson 18

19 Marc Feron 410.357 62.352 142.491 137.756 136.244 136.357 142.491 62.352 410.357 Marc Feron 19

20 Jason Siddons 413.238 65.233 140.129 145.458 136.691 136.418 145.458 65.233 413.238 Jason Siddons 20

21 Padgett Rowell 425.875 77.870 147.938 145.458 139.750 140.667 147.938 77.870 425.875 Padgett Rowell 21

22 Karl Bailey 427.759 79.754 148.798 145.458 142.812 139.489 148.798 79.754 427.759 Karl Bailey 22

23 Steve Harris 429.732 81.727 142.910 143.687 145.788 143.135 145.788 81.727 429.732 Steve Harris 23

24 Glynn Schragger 437.001 88.996 145.238 145.458 146.887 146.306 146.887 88.996 437.001 Glynn Schragger 24

25 Anna Nagy 441.725 93.720 151.387 145.458 144.880 152.534 152.534 93.720 441.725 Anna Nagy 25

26 Dale Gibson 462.673 114.668 145.238 165.630 160.850 156.585 165.630 114.668 462.673 Dale Gibson 26

27 27

28 28

29 29

30 30

31 31

32 32

33 33

34 34

35 35
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